Organization

V.F.W. Post #2295 of Emmetsburg
Palo Alto County Conservation Board
City of Emmetsburg -
Beautification Committee
Palo Alto County Community Health
Emmetsburg Catholic School
Emmetsburg Community Development
Corporation
Iowa Lakes Community College

Palo Alto Arts Council
Cylinder Heritage Center
Palo Alto County Economic Development
Corporation
Northwest Aging Association
Rodman Fire Department
American Legion Post #162 of Graettinger
West Bend Economic Development Corp.
Victorian Museum on Main
Palo Alto County Sheriff’s Reserve
City of Emmetsburg-Parks & Rec. Board
Palo Alto County Celebration Corporation
City of Rodman

Graettinger Community School

Main Street Community Theater

Emmetsburg Municipal Airport

Palo Alto County Fair Association
Palo Alto County Community Health
Mallard Public Library
Emmetsburg Chamber of Commerce
lowa Lakes Community College

Emmetsburg Retail Association
West Bend Fire Department
Horizons Unlimited of Palo Alto County
Palo Alto County Extension
City of Ayrshire
City of Graettinger
Iowa Lakes Community College

CORPORATION

Project Description

Resurfacing the parking lot; new dishwasher
Outdoor Amphitheater at Lost Island Nature Center
Main Street and Park Beautification

Infant Car Seats & Supplies for Stork’s Closet Program
Computer Lab Update & Classroom Presentation Stations
Business Park Marketing

Communications and Smoke System for the Emergency
Training Center
Mosaic Wall at Emmetsburg Community School
Siding and Windows
Revolving Loan Fund

Project Lifesaver Tracking Equipment
Truck Extrication Equipment and Protective Gear
American Legion Building Renovation
Industrial Park Billboard
Basement Repairs
Radios and Protective Vests
Enhancement of Kearney Park
Palo Alto County Sesquicentennial Celebration
City Hall & Community Center Remodeling
Evergreen Park Improvement
Sound System & Digital Piano
New Terminal Building
Upgrading Livestock Show Pavilion
Health Program & Speaker
Training Computer & Equipment
Fireworks Display
Virtual IV Training System for Nursing and
Paramedics Program
Event Notification Portable Signs
Pump/Tank Truck
Embroidery Machine
Farm Safety Education
Community Center Parking Lot and Landscaping
Playground Equipment at Citizen’s Park
Smith Wellness Center Swimming Pool Cover
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GAMING DEVEL

Amount Awarded

$36,715
$8,737
$21,789

$3,000
$34,774
$15,750

$7,750

$9,000
$17,853
$75,000

$2,500
$37,065
331,211
$1,195
$12,000
$6,563
$52,500
$18,566
$13,816
$8,373
$11,400
$72,946
$19,534
$9,000
$1,864
$9,000
$16,084

$3,756
$75,000
$33,781
$4,500
$15,000
$52,711
$10,112



Organization

Palo Alto County Economic Development
Corporation
Mallard Fire Department
Ruthven-Ayrshire Community School
Emmetsburg Junior Baseball Corporation
City of Rodman Parks and Recreation
Spring Hills Country Club
Cylinder Fire Department
Palo Alto County Extension
West Bend Public Library
Curlew Development Company
Emmetsburg Catholic School
West Bend Chamber of Commerce
Graettinger Benefited Fire Department
Emmetsburg Volunteer Fire Department
Palo Alto County Community Health
West Bend Economic Development Corp.

Palo Alto County Extension
Graettinger Community School
Wolverine Den Child Care Center
St. Pat’s Irish Dancers
Iowa Welcome Center
Five Island Lake Restoration Board
Palo Alto County Soil & Water
Conservation District
West Bend Historical Society
Graettinger Business Club
KEMB-LP Radio Station
Grotto of Redemption
Ruthven-Ayrshire Community School
Graettinger Community School
Five Island Trails Committee
Graettinger Little League
Upper Des Moines Opportunity, Inc.
Graettinger Economic Development
Council
City of Ruthven
Palo Alto County Extension
City of Emmetsburg
City of Graettinger
City of West Bend
City of Ruthven
City of Mallard
City of Ayrshire
City of Cylinder
City of Curlew
City of Rodman

Project Amount Awarde:

Marketing Concepts for Economic Development

Jaws of Life and Protective Gear
Sound Equipment & Basketball Backboards in the Gymnasium
Riding Lawn Mower
Shelter House Completion
Six Used Golf Carts
Fire/Rescue Response Vehicle Upgrade

LEGO Mindstorm Robots
Light Replacement Project

Updating the Community Center

Gas Convection Oven for the Food Service Department
Playground Equipment at the West-Bend Mallard School
Speaker mics and lockers
Rescue Equipment
Jump Kits for EM.T.’s
Construction of a New Home to be sold with proceeds used for

the Revolving Loan Fund

Clover Kids After School Program

Agriculture Department Technology
Equipment and Building Improvements
Performance Attire
Community Room Renovation
Lake Dredging Project

ATV, Seed Drill & Trailer

Survey of Palo Alto County Historic Resources
Fencing for the Little League & Softball Fields at Citizen’s Park
Upgrade Equipment & Tower Installation
Theater for the Museum Building
Elementary Computer Work Stations
Science Lab Improvement
Trail Development
Baseball & Softball Field Improvement
Quality Child Care Initiative Activity Totes
Purchase building to be used for the Boys & Girls Home and
Medical Clinic
City Entrance Signs
Babysitting Training Clinic
Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement
Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement
Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement
Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement
Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement
Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement
Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement
Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement
Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement

$56,250

$23,256
$5,080
$5,287
$1,875
$13,321
$30,813
$2,950
$3,238
$7,214
$3,225
$14,310
$6,022
$14,967
$7,875
$75,000

$3,000
$21,975
$9.277

$1,181

$12,000
$45,000
$13,346

$9,375

$9,498

$27,609
$9,193

$19,956
$12,783
$33,500
$11,250
$9,375
$49,254

$7,350
$900
144,412
32,811
30,417
25,942
10,876
7,389
4,033
2,263
2,055



