

Organization	Project Description	Amount Awarded
V.F.W. Post #2295 of Emmetsburg	Resurfacing the parking lot; new dishwasher	\$36,715
Palo Alto County Conservation Board	Outdoor Amphitheater at Lost Island Nature Center	\$8,737
City of Emmetsburg - Beautification Committee	Main Street and Park Beautification	\$21,789
Palo Alto County Community Health	Infant Car Seats & Supplies for Stork's Closet Program	\$3,000
Emmetsburg Catholic School	Computer Lab Update & Classroom Presentation Stations	\$34,774
Emmetsburg Community Development Corporation	Business Park Marketing	\$15,750
Iowa Lakes Community College	Communications and Smoke System for the Emergency Training Center	\$7,750
Palo Alto Arts Council	Mosaic Wall at Emmetsburg Community School	\$9,000
Cylinder Heritage Center	Siding and Windows	\$17,853
Palo Alto County Economic Development Corporation	Revolving Loan Fund	\$75,000
Northwest Aging Association	Project Lifesaver Tracking Equipment	\$2,500
Rodman Fire Department	Truck Extrication Equipment and Protective Gear	\$37,065
American Legion Post #162 of Graettinger	American Legion Building Renovation	\$31,211
West Bend Economic Development Corp.	Industrial Park Billboard	\$1,195
Victorian Museum on Main	Basement Repairs	\$12,000
Palo Alto County Sheriff's Reserve	Radios and Protective Vests	\$6,563
City of Emmetsburg-Parks & Rec. Board	Enhancement of Kearney Park	\$52,500
Palo Alto County Celebration Corporation	Palo Alto County Sesquicentennial Celebration	\$18,566
City of Rodman	City Hall & Community Center Remodeling	\$13,816
Graettinger Community School	Evergreen Park Improvement	\$8,373
Main Street Community Theater	Sound System & Digital Piano	\$11,400
Emmetsburg Municipal Airport	New Terminal Building	\$72,946
Palo Alto County Fair Association	Upgrading Livestock Show Pavilion	\$19,534
Palo Alto County Community Health	Health Program & Speaker	\$9,000
Mallard Public Library	Training Computer & Equipment	\$1,864
Emmetsburg Chamber of Commerce	Fireworks Display	\$9,000
Iowa Lakes Community College	Virtual IV Training System for Nursing and Paramedics Program	\$16,084
Emmetsburg Retail Association	Event Notification Portable Signs	\$3,756
West Bend Fire Department	Pump/Tank Truck	\$75,000
Horizons Unlimited of Palo Alto County	Embroidery Machine	\$33,781
Palo Alto County Extension	Farm Safety Education	\$4,500
City of Ayrshire	Community Center Parking Lot and Landscaping	\$15,000
City of Graettinger	Playground Equipment at Citizen's Park	\$52,711
Iowa Lakes Community College	Smith Wellness Center Swimming Pool Cover	\$10,112

Palo Alto County Economic Development	Marketing Concepts for Economic Development	\$56,250
Corporation	Transcond Concepts for Economic Concepts for	
Mallard Fire Department	Jaws of Life and Protective Gear	\$23,256
Ruthven-Ayrshire Community School	Sound Equipment & Basketball Backboards in the Gymnasium	\$5,080
Emmetsburg Junior Baseball Corporation	Riding Lawn Mower	\$5,287
City of Rodman Parks and Recreation	Shelter House Completion	\$1,875
Spring Hills Country Club	Six Used Golf Carts	\$13,321
Cylinder Fire Department	Fire/Rescue Response Vehicle Upgrade	\$30,813
Palo Alto County Extension	LEGO Mindstorm Robots	\$2,950
West Bend Public Library	Light Replacement Project	\$3,238
Curlew Development Company	Updating the Community Center	\$7,214
Emmetsburg Catholic School	Gas Convection Oven for the Food Service Department	\$3,225
West Bend Chamber of Commerce	Playground Equipment at the West-Bend Mallard School	\$14,310
Graettinger Benefited Fire Department	Speaker mics and lockers	\$6,022
Emmetsburg Volunteer Fire Department	Rescue Equipment	\$14,967
Palo Alto County Community Health	Jump Kits for E.M.T.'s	\$7,875
West Bend Economic Development Corp.	Construction of a New Home to be sold with proceeds used for	\$75,000
	the Revolving Loan Fund	
Palo Alto County Extension	Clover Kids After School Program	\$3,000
Graettinger Community School	Agriculture Department Technology	\$21,975
Wolverine Den Child Care Center	Equipment and Building Improvements	\$9,277
St. Pat's Irish Dancers	Performance Attire	\$1,181
Iowa Welcome Center	Community Room Renovation	\$12,000
Five Island Lake Restoration Board	Lake Dredging Project	\$45,000
Palo Alto County Soil & Water	ATV, Seed Drill & Trailer	\$13,346
Conservation District		
West Bend Historical Society	Survey of Palo Alto County Historic Resources	\$9,375
Graettinger Business Club	Fencing for the Little League & Softball Fields at Citizen's Park	\$9,498
KEMB-LP Radio Station	Upgrade Equipment & Tower Installation	\$27,609
Grotto of Redemption	Theater for the Museum Building	\$9,193
Ruthven-Ayrshire Community School	Elementary Computer Work Stations	\$19,956
Graettinger Community School	Science Lab Improvement	\$12,783
Five Island Trails Committee	Trail Development	\$33,500
Graettinger Little League	Baseball & Softball Field Improvement	\$11,250
Upper Des Moines Opportunity, Inc.	Quality Child Care Initiative Activity Totes	\$9,375
Graettinger Economic Development	Purchase building to be used for the Boys & Girls Home and	\$49,254
Council	Medical Clinic	Φ 7 250
City of Ruthven	City Entrance Signs	\$7,350
Palo Alto County Extension	Babysitting Training Clinic	\$900
City of Emmetsburg	Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement	144,412
City of Graettinger	Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement	32,811
City of West Bend	Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement	30,417
City of Ruthven	Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement	25,942
City of Mallard	Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement	10,876
City of Ayrshire	Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement	7,389 4,033
City of Cyrloy	Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement	
City of Curlew	Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement Programs and Projects Fitting Grant Agreement	2,263 2,055
City of Rodman	Frograms and Frojects Fitting Grant Agreement	2,033